
Date Event Name Start Time End Time Facility

Sunday, January 07, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, February 03, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, March 03, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, April 07, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, April 07, 2018 Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM 4:00 PM Trap 3

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Scout Shoot (trap) 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Barnes Range

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Scout Shoot (rifle) 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Barnes Range

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM 4:00 PM Trap 3

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Thursday, August 09, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Sunday, September 16, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Sunday, October 07, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Saturday, November 03, 2018 Range and Safety orientation 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Barnes Lower Class Room

Sunday, November 04, 2018 Club Trap Shoot 2:30 PM 6:00 PM Trap 4 - Wobble Trap

Sunday, November 04, 2018 setup for annual meeting 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range

Sunday, November 04, 2018 setup for annual meeting 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Trap Room
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